## OHIO ARCHERS 2018 ARCHERY SEASON SPONSORSHIP FORM



As a valuable member of the archery community, we would like to invite you to become a sponsor of our **2018 Archery Season**. The Ohio Archers' is a premier organization within the state of Ohio attracting hundreds of shooters to our four state-wide tournaments.

Thank you so much for your consideration in supporting the growth of archery throughout our state. If you would like to donate and become a sponsor, just follow the steps below:

1. Circle your level of sponsorship\*:

## **Silver Sponsor Gold Sponsor Platinum Sponsor Door Price** \$150 \$550 \$1,950 ✓ Display (2) Banners ✓ Display (1) Banners Display (1) Banner ✓ Name Announced during Event (up to 24 sq. ft.) ✓ Name Announced **Donors Choice** ✓ Logo on Score Cards during Event

2. Fill out the form below and return it, with a check payable to Ohio Archers, to:

Ohio Archers c/o Kyle Roush, Treasurer 8809 Leroy Road Seville, Ohio 44273

3. Provide your banner(s) and/or prize to an Ohio Archers Officer prior to March 3rd so that it can be hung or displayed prior to the start of our first tournament.
Company Name:
Mailing Address:
Contact Name:
Contact Phone Number:
Total Amount Enclosed:

<sup>\*</sup>The level of sponsorship chosen above will enable the sponsor to receive these benefits at each of Ohio Archers' four state-wide tournaments.